BORDENTOWN TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT No.2

City of Bordentown
Continental Fire & Safety
Dillworth Paxson, LLP

Fire & Safety LTD

First Responder Insurance Fund
Holman Frenia Allison, PC

NJ PFRS

NJ State Healthcare Benefits

PNC Equipment Finance

262 Crosswicks Road
Bordentown Twp., NJ 08505

2024

$41.123.42
$22,253.00
$31.249.00
$24.727.68
$101.478.00
$28.155.00
$394,205.00
$403,481.36

$62.066.32



