

BORDENTOWN TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT No.2

262 Crosswicks Road Bordentown Twp., NJ 08505

<u>2024</u>

City of Bordentown	\$41,123.42
Continental Fire & Safety	\$22,253.00
Dillworth Paxson, LLP	\$31,249.00
Fire & Safety LTD	\$24,727.68
First Responder Insurance Fund	\$101,478.00
Holman Frenia Allison, PC	\$28,155.00
NJ PFRS	\$394,205.00
NJ State Healthcare Benefits	\$403,481.36
PNC Equipment Finance	\$62,066.32